

Donaldson's Finer Chocolates
Nutrition Label
1 Pound (16 OZ) CREAMS Assorted Box

<p>Nutrition Facts</p> <p>About 14 servings per container</p> <p>Serving size 2 pieces (34g)</p> <p>Calories 140 per serving</p>	Amount per serving	% Daily Value *	Amount per serving	% Daily Value *	<p>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</p>
	Total Fat 6g	8%	Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%	
	Saturated Fat 4g	19%	Dietary Fiber 1g	2%	
	<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 21g		
Cholesterol 5mg	1%	Includes 20g Added Sugars	40%		
Sodium 25mg	1%	Protein 1g			
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%		Calcium 20mg 2%		Iron 0.3mg 2%	
		Potassium 70mg 2%			

INGREDIENTS: Granulated Cane Sugar, Semisweet Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor processed with Alkali, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin - an emulsifier, Vanillin - an artificial flavor, Natural Flavors), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin - an emulsifier, Vanillin - an artificial flavor), Water, White Chocolate (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Sweet Dairy Whey [Milk], Lactose [Milk], Milk Fat, Non-Fat Milk, Buttermilk, Sodium Caseinate [Milk], Soy Lecithin - an emulsifier, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Artificial Flavors), Butter (Pasteurized Cream & Salt), Invert Sugar (Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Dextrose, Sodium Benzoate, & Cream of Tartar), Nukreme (Invert Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Egg White, Potato Starch, Cream of Tartar, Pure Vanilla Extract, & Invertase), Chocolate Liquor, Invertase (Glycerol & Invertase [from *Saccharomyces cerevisiae*]), Salt, Rum Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Ethyl Alcohol), Raspberry Flavor (Propylene glycol, water, artificial flavors, FD&C Red 40, FD&C Blue 1), Cream of Tartar, Maple Flavor (Water, Caramel Color, Propylene Glycol, & Vegetable Gum), Vanilla (Water, Propylene Glycol, Alcohol, Vegetable Gum, & Caramel Color), Orange Flavor (Orange Oil), Lemon Flavor (Lemon Oil)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY

MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, EGG, WHEAT, & SOYBEANS

This information has been carefully compiled and provided in good faith, and it is believed to be accurate and reliable to the best of our knowledge; however, no guarantee or warranty, whether expressed or implied, is made. This information is subject to change without notice and remains valid until a new version is issued.